
SUNDAY BEST AT THE JAMES FIGG
...............................................................................................

SUBSTANTIAL MEALS
Chips 3.95  |  Honey & Mustard Mini Sausages  4.00 |
| Halloumi Fries & Bloody Mary Ketchup  4.50  |  

| Free-range Scotch Egg, HP Sauce  5.50
| Houmous & Pitta  4.00  |  Beer-battered Onion Rings 3.75 | | Houmous & Pitta  4.00  |  Beer-battered Onion Rings 3.75 | 

| Garlic Bread, Cheesy or Not 3.50 |

SUNDAY ROASTS
All served with Roast Potatœs, Seasonal Vegetables, Roasted Roots, 

Yorkshire Pudding & Jugs of Gravy
Aubrey’s 28 Day Dry-aged Topside of Beef 15.50
Jimmy Butler’s Free-range Pork Belly, Stuffing 15.50

Leg of Cornish Lamb 15.50Leg of Cornish Lamb 15.50
Butternut Squash & Mushroom Nut Roast 15.50

MAKE THE MOST OF YOUR ROAST
Free-range Pork Stuffing 3.50
Cauliflower Cheese 3.75

MAINS 
Sri Lankan Sweet Potato & Chickpea Curry, Cashews, 

Basmati Rice & Chapati 13.50Basmati Rice & Chapati 13.50
28 Day Dry-Aged 8oz Rump Steak & Chips,

Roasted Tomato & Mushroom, Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter 18.00
Asian Vegetable Salad, Orange & Cashews, Sesame Dressing 11.00

Add Crispy Duck 3.00 or Grilled Halloumi 2.00

BURGERS ALL WITH CHIPS, THICK OR THIN
Famous James Figg Burger, Cheddar or Stilton 12.00
Breaded Chicken Burger, Lettuce & Mayo 12.00Breaded Chicken Burger, Lettuce & Mayo 12.00

Spiced Bean Burger, Tomato Salsa & Guacamole 11.00
Add - Bacon, Fried Egg, Gherkins, Jalapeños, Field Mushroom, Coleslaw 

1.50 each

PUDDINGS
Warm Chocolate Brownie, Chantilly Cream 6.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream or Custard 6.00
Apple & Cinnamon Crumble, Custard 6.00Apple & Cinnamon Crumble, Custard 6.00
Salcombe Dairy Ice Creams and Sorbets 5.50

Choose three from Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb, 
Mango or Raspberry Sorbet


